
Week Beginning Sunday 28th July 2019 

This week at Salem Chapel: 

 

Sunday 10.45am  Paul Hayden                                                                                                                         
6pm          Stephen Jackson                           

Thursday 7.30pm    Bible Study: Exodus 

Friday 10am        Toast and Prayer 

 

 

Next Lord’s Day:      10.45am     P. Hayden 

                                    6pm            D. Tattersall  

                                   (Communion + Lunch) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                

 

Happening Elsewhere: 

Mon 12th Aug: 7.30pm, Joyful Noise! Paythorne Chapel 

Tue 20th August: 7.30pm, Holden Fellowship with Amy, Jonathan, Adam, 
Raymond and Rachel Ayrton 

Sat 31st August – Mon., 2nd September: 2pm & 6.30pm, Ribble Valley 
Convention: Harrop Fold Chapel 

For Prayer:  
  
Andy P   
Damsons  
Hazel L  
Family of Richard K  
Smiths  
Ken T  
Betty T  
Jeff T  

 Scripture   
  
But the king spoke, saying to  
Daniel, “Your God, whom you 
serve continually, He will deliver 
you.”  
  
Daniel 6:16  

Dates for Diaries & Other News  

Saturday, 13th July - Friday, 2nd August: Keswick 
Convention. Please see www.keswickministries.org or the 
outline on the Upper Room Events noticeboard in the 
Upper Room. 

Tues., 30th July - Sun., 4th August: 8th Ribble Valley Family 
Bible Camp and Open Meetings: Theme: John 14:11, 
Speaker: Geoffrey Smith. Please see Events noticeboard or 
www.knowlegreencc.com/RVFBC.html  

Saturday, 3rd August: Annual Chapel Outing: Blackpool Zoo, 
leaving from Chapel. Return coach and entry cost is £26.50 
Please pay Abbie upfront.  

Friday, 30th August: Friday Light: 6pm, BBQ at Gemma’s. 
Food and Fellowship. Please see Abbie/Gemma for more 
details. 

Alan is away.  

 

Now therefore, go, and I will be 

with your mouth and teach you 

what you shall say.” 

 

Exodus 4:12 

 
“Every Christian may 
truly say, God loves me 
better than I do 
myself.” 
 
-Richard Sibbes 

http://www.keswickministries.org/
http://www.knowlegreencc.com/RVFBC.html

